Fremont Union High School
District Adult School

Principal, Adult School
Vice Principal

Adrienne Mober Vice Principal

Administration Lori Riehl
Liz Ambra
Karen Filice
Program Contact

Data Manager

Title

High School Diploma | Carvette McCalib

Coord. Adult Secondary Pr.

High School Equvalency
Counseling Transition Support Desirie Torres
Career Technical Education Prograr Raji Visvanathan

Data Science Raji Visvanathan

Healthcare

Medical Interpreter, Medical
Terminology, Certified Nursing
Assistant, CPR, First Aide,
Certified Home Health Aide Raji Visvanathan
Online - Ed2Go Raji Visvanathan
English as Second Language
Work skills for ESL and ASE Sabrina Irvin
Parent Education - Bright Beginning Susan Robertson

Sabrina Irvin

Carvette McCalib

Transition Counselor

lori_riehl@fuhsd.org
liz_ambra@fuhsd.org

karen_filice@fuhsd.org

E-mail

carvette_mccalib@fuhsd.org | 408-522-2771

desirie_torres@fuhsd.org 408-522-2719

Coord. CTE and Transitions Prograr raji_visvanathan@fuhsd.org  408-522-2731

Coord. English as Second Language sabrina_irvin@fuhsd.org

Coord. Parent Education

408-522-2733

susan_robertson@fuhsd.org  408-522-2743

408-522-2717
408-522-2739
adrienne_moberly@fuhsd.org  408-522-2718
408-522-2721

Phone

Address

Main Office

FUHSD Adult School

10123 North Wolfe Road Suite 2085
Cupertino, CA 95014

408-522-2700

www.fuhsdadultschool.com
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